
LOT 114 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 4.

814-1147, 864-1038, 948-252, DC 

VILLALTA MAVRA
373 NW ZACK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-414

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/27/2025 ME 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2
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230,809
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0

305,659

1529/2263 12/12/2024 WD Q I 01 360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOUSE BUYER JOE LLC

VILLALTA MAVRA

1525/1058 10/07/2024 WD U I 37 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER ANGELA NICOLE

HOUSE BUYER JOE LLC
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14448 SFR 365 08/28/1998

2026HX Base Yr

373 NW ZACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,795 113.4840 127.10 355,244 1998 1998 0 0 0 29.03 70.97

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2215

BAS 2,215 100 2,215 199,800

FGR 728 55 400 36,081

FOP 189 30 57 5,142

FSP 308 40 123 11,095

3,440 2,795 252,117

BAS= W16 FSP= N10 W20 S10 E6  R4 D4  S6 E10 N10$ S10 W10 N6
U4 L4 W6 N10 W14 N4 W12 S35 FGR= W4S31 E26 N25 W13 N6 W9$ E9
S6 E13 S8 FOP= S7 E23 N7 W2 N4 W7 S4 W14$ E14 N4 E7 S4 E2 S5
E4 S2 E9 N2 E4 N40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,044.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 3,066

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 15 15 225.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,688

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 73 1,168.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1998 1998 3 75 1,752

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

14,406

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


